Ol N 1, =

Name of Listed Entity: AVRO INDIA LIMITED

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVROIND

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c

Share Holding Pattern as on : 29-Jan-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly ~ [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-[No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?

te] Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

eneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego

Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Lockedin Shares equity
U] (U] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
()] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (XIn encumbered | dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xm) ed form
v (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
(A+B+C2) Rights asa ) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot | % of (XI)=(VI)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ Asa % of Shar Share
eg: egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |7 7024600 |0 0 702460 169.64 702410 (702 169.64 0 69.64 0 0 0 0 7024600
IPromoter 0 600 460
Group 0
B Public 68 3062800 0 0 306280 [30.36 30620 306 30.36 |0 30.36 0 0 3062800
0 800 280
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 75 1008740 (0 0 100874 {100 10080 100 (100 |0 100 \fo 0o 0 10087400
0 00 7400 874 14 2R
00 AR\
%, {GHAZIABAD: 9
7R, AN AN%Z,




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares Iculat. (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
m () up shares Depository held das per O ding full (xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vii= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (0] ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
OI) " Ciass [ Giass [ Tor | Votng g T |
share held (b)
capital) (b)
L (X)=
(VI)*+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
1 [Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a [Individuals/Hi 7 70246 0 702460 69.64  [70246)0 702 169.64 0 69.64 0 0o 0 0 7024600
ndu undivided 00 0 00 460
Family 0
SUSHIL ABPP|1 25606 0 256060 25.38 25606/0 256 25.38 0 25.38 0 0 0 0 2560600
KUMAR A305 00 0 00 060
AGGARWA 3P 0
L
SAHIL IANIP |1 13950 0 139500 {13.83  |1395010 139(13.83 [0 13.83 o 0 O O 1395000
AGGARWA |A900 00 0 00 500
L 7G 0
ANITA ABPP|1 21390 0 213900 21.2 2139010 21312 0 21.2 o 0 0 0 2139000
AGGARWA |A305 00 0 00 900
L 4L 0
SUSHIL AAC |1 23250 0 232500 2.3 232500 232 R.3 0 2.3 0o 0 0 0 232500
KUMAR IHS81 0 0 500
AGGARWA R7E
L HUF
SAHIL ABA |1 23250 0 232500 2.3 232500 232 2.3 0 2.3 0o 0 0 0 232500
AGGARWA [HS49 0 0 500
L HUF 79P
NIKHIL AXT |1 23250 0 232500 2.3 232500  P32p3 o D3 ZZ0A B\ P 0 32500
AGGARWA [PA86 0 0 500 AZIR O\
L 17P . { GHAZIABAT): 3|
KUNDITA UO |1 3250 232500 2.3 23250 232 2.3 2.3 //N@.... 0 0-/10 10 232500
/ ....... \.\
NS AN




L

AGGARWA [PK96

33G

500

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0 0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

70246
00

702460 169.64
0

70246
00

702
460

69.64

69.64

7024600

Foreign

[=)

[=)

0

S

0

S

[=)

S

=]

o
o

[=]

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

[=)

[=3[=)

S

[=3[=)

[=1[=}[=]

[=J[=)

=g

Government

S

S

S

[=)

S
S

S

S

[=)

S

[=)

S

[=]

(=]

[=]
[=)

[=]

[g)

Institutions

=]

[=]

=]

[=]

S

S

[=]

[==)

S

[=)

S

[=]

[=)
o

[=]

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

[=)

(=)

[=) (=)
S

[=)

S

[=)

Any Other
(specify)

[=)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0 0

0

0

[=)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A1) +HA)X2)

70246
00

702460 169.64
0

00

70246(0

702
460

69.64

[=]

1

7024600




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the o shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U} () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share wv) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa X
() (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Total ) securities total t total
Ciass | Giss [ Tor | Votng — e | 2 | sbere
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (a | (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 o 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 o [0 0
Institutions/
Banks
[nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
Funds/
Pension 2D 14 y
Funds yd "% //
Any Other o o o 0 0 0 o o b D 0 oﬁwm@%&g@g mw 0
(specify) /b Ly
Sub-Total o D 0 0 0 o b b b 0 0 N\ %0 0. A o




(B)(1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions

0

0 0 0

Individuals -

66

28520
00

285200
0

28.27

28520
00

285
200

28.27

28.27

o 0 2852000

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

32

29760

297600

2.95

29760

297
600

2.95

2.95

0 P 297600

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

34

25544
00

255440
0

25.32

25544
00

D55
440

25.32

25.32

0 0 2554400

BIHARISAR
AN
BABULAL
KHANDELW
AL

AAC
PK56
06Q

12400

124000

1.23

12400

124
000

1.23

1.23

0o 0 124000

VINEET
KUMAR
GARG HUF

AAG
HV33
04Q

11780

117800

1.17

11780

117
800

1.17

1.17

117800

) 2\)
:bl
S

MANISH
MITTAL
HUF

AAH
HM9
812M

48360

483600

4.79

48360

483
600

4.79

\
\,

4.79 ﬁ

S

IRQ®
=3
t;w
=)

]| 483600

E;




MANJU AAH |1 23250 232500 2.3 232500 P32 2.3 R.3 0 232500
KHANDELWPJ412 0 0 500
AL 3G
RADHEY AAW|I 11160 111600 |1.11 111600 111 |1.11 1.11 0 111600
SHYAM PS63 0 0 600

17A
'YASH DHC |1 23250 232500 2.3 2325010 P32 R.3 2.3 0 232500
KHANDELWPK19 0 0 500
AL 01J)
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other R 21080 210800 2.09 2108010 210 2.09 2.09 0 210800
(specify) 0 0 800
Bodies 1 12400 12400 (.12 1240000 124 0.12 0.12 0 12400
Corporate 00
Clearing 1 19840 198400 {1.97 1984010 198 (1.97 1.97 0 198400
member 0 0 400
SHRENI AAN |1 19840 198400 (1.97 1984010 198 (1.97 1.97 0 198400
SHARES CS40 0 0 400
PRIVATE [73K
LIMITED
Sub-Total 68 30628 306280 30.36 306280 306 30.36 30.36 0 3062800
(B)(3) 00 0 00 280

0

Total Public 68 30628 306280 30.36 306280 306 30.36 30.36 0 3062800
Shareholding 00 0 00 280 N
(B)= 0 TN
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = das per Outstandin, assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (xm) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a% of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total ) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X Y al | rights percentage es | pli | sheld
of diluted held | ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
D014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCY2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
MMM.MMMW oo Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of “ﬁ.‘mﬁnﬂ =
dividend or any other control significant influence| beneficial interest
distribution
1 |[SUSHIL ABPPA3053(0022095649 [INDIAN R.3 2.3 2.3
KUMAR P
AGGARWA
L
A [SUSHIL IAACHSS812 INDIAN R.3 2.3 2.3 No No 08-Feb-2019
KUMAR 7E
AGGARWA
L HUF
2 [SAHIL ANIPA9007 00R7458754 [INDIAN _2.3 2.3 2.3
AGGARWA |G
L
A [SAHIL ABAHS497 INDIAN P23 2.3 2.3 No No 08-Feb-2019
AGGARWA 9P
HUF

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

_ No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholdi

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC | No. of share




