- Name of Listed Entity: AVRO INDIA LIMITED
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVROIND
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 29-Jan-2022
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No	No	
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge No	No	
	or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No	No	
1	?		
8	d entity has any significant	Yes	
	beneficial owner?		



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		C2	CI		С	В		A	Catego ry (I)
Total	by Employee Trusts	Shares held	Shares underlying DRs	Promoter- Non Public	Non	Public	Promoter Group	Promoter &	Category of shareholder (II)
75		0	0		0	86		7	Nos. of shareh olders (III)
1008740		0	0		0	3062800		7024600	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
0		0	0		0	0		0	Party paid-up equity shares held (V)
0		0	0		0	0		0	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
100874 100		0	0		0	306280 30.36	0	702460 69.64	nos. shares held (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
100		0				30.36		69.64	sharenolding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
1008 0 7400		0	0		0	3062 800	600	7024 0	No clas s eg:
		0	0		0	0			Number or young rights securities (IX) No of Voting as Rights Rights 7 Tot 8 Clas 1 Tot 9 (A+1) s 9 G: eg:y C) X Construction of Voting as Charles (A+1) C) C)
100 874 00		0	0		0	306 280 0	460	702	th class rities Tot al
100		0	0		0	30.36 0		69.64 0	of o
0		0	0		0	0		0	No. or Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)
100		0				30.36		69.64	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
CAST IN CONTRACT OF THE PARTY O		0	0		0	0		0	
		0	0		0	0		0	Locked in Shares (XIII) As a % of total Share es held (b)
0					-			0	
0							1	0	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. As a (a) % of total Share sheld (b)
10087400		0	0		0	3062800		7024600	shares held in dematerializ ed form

Town of the state of the state

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

						62	2	-		
KUNDITA	NIKHIL AGGARWA L	SAHIL AGGARWA L HUF	SUSHIL KUMAR AGGARWA L HUF	ANITA AGGARWA L	SAHIL AGGARWA L	SUSHIL KUMAR AGGARWA L	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	Indian	Shareholders (t)	Category & Name
BUO	AXT PA86 17P	ABA HS49 79P	AAC HS81 27E	ABPP A305 4L	ANIP A900 7G	ABPP A305 3P			3	PAN
1	1	1	1	1	1	_	7	0	older (III)	No. of
232500	23250 0	232500	232500	21390 00	13950 00	25606 00	70246 0	0	paid up equity share s held (IV)	No. of
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	shares held (V)	Partly
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	+
232500 2.3	232500 2.3	232500 2.3	232500	213900	139500	256060	702460	0	shares held (VIII = IV+V+VI)	Total
2.3	2.3	2.3	2.3	21.2	13.83	25.38	69.64	0	calculate das per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Sharehol
232500	232500	232500	232500	213900	139500	256060 00	702460	0 0	No of Voting Rights Class Class To X Y a	Number of Voting Rights held in
232	232 500	232 500	232 500	213 900 0	139 500 0	256 060 0	702 460 0	0	g Rights	nber of Voting Rights he
2.3	2.3	2.3	2.3	21.2	13.83	25.38	69.64	0	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	ts held in
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	N 0 0 0 0	No. of Shares
2.3	2.3 RO 13	2.3	2.3	21.2	13.83	25.38	69.64	0	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	Shareholdin
0	HAZIABI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		+
03	TIM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	shares (XII) As a) % of total Shar es held (b)	Number of Locked in
0 0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. As a (a) % of total share sheld (b)	Number of Shares
0									wise wise bered III) As a % of total share sheld (b)	er of
232500	232500	232500	232500	2139000	1395000	2560600	7024600	0	shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	Number of equity

							0			р	C	б						a	2				р			C				б		
Group $(A)=$	of Promoter and Promoter	Shareholding	Total	(A)(2)	Sub-Total	(specify)	Any Other	Investor	Portfolio	Foreign	Institutions	Government	Individuals)	Foreign	Individuals/	Resident	(Non-	Individuals	Foreign	(A)(1)	Sub-Total	(specify)	Any Other	Banks	Institutions/	Financial	Government(s	State	Government/	Central		
			7		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		7		0			0				0	33G	
																														_		
		00	702460		0 0		0 0			0 0	0 0	0 0						0 0	0 0	00	70246 0		0 0			0 0				0 0		
		(0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0	2		0				0		
		0	70246		0		0			0	0	0						0	0	0	702460		0			0				0		_
			702460 69.64		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		702460 69.64		0			0				0		
		00	702460		0		0			0	0	0						0	0	00	702460		0			0				0		_
		(0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		60		0			0				0		
	0	50	702		0		0			0	0	0						0	0	460 0	702		0			0				0		
		-	69.64		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		69.64		0	1 1		0				0		
			0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0		
VRO			69.64		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		69.64		0			0				0		
GHAZIABA	A A		0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0		_
LE	IN	/	0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0		_
			0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0		_
			0		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0		_
			7024600		0		0			0	0	0						0	0		7024600		0			0				0		

** Down

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

						h		00			f			e		_		d			0		б		22	-			
Sub-Total	(specify)	Any Other	Funds	Pension	Funds/	Provident	Companies	Insurance	Banks	Institutions/	Financial	Investors	Portfolio	Foreign	Investors	Capital	Venture	Foreign	Funds	Investment	Alternate	Capital Funds	Venture	Funds/	Mutual	Institutions			Shareholders
																													(8)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			shareh older (III)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		s held (IV)	fully paid up equity share
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			paid-up equity shares held (V)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		A)	shares held VII = IV+V+VI
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		As a % of (A+B+C2)	ding % calculate d as per SCRR,
0		0				0		0			0			0				0		3.	0		0		0	0	Class ×		
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	Class Y	No of Voting Rights	each class of securities (IX)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	Tot al	ghts	s of sec
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	rights	Total as a % of Total	each class of securities
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		Warrants) (X)	202
0	A	O R GHAZIADAD	0	TADE.		0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	of convertible securities	shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion
0	0	***	TAX.	S	#	0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		(a)	Loc
9	1	H.I.		//		0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	Snar es held (b)	As a % of total	Locked in shares (XII)
																											ap pli ca ble)	(No.	St pled oth encu
0																											share s held (Not applic able) (b)	As a % of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		(A(X)	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form

			1:	<u> </u>	20	ω			2
	NEET MAR RG HUF	ISAR DELW	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individuals -	Non-	Sub-Total (B)(2)	Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	(B)(1) Central
AAH 1 HM9 812M	AAG 1 HV33 04Q	AAC 1 PK56 06Q	34	32	66	0	0		0
48360 0 0	117800	124000	25544 0 00	297600	28520 0	0	0		0
00	00	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
483600 4.79	117800	124000	255440 25.32 0	297600 2.95	285200 28.27	0	0		0
0 4.79	0 1.17	1.23	25.32	2.95	28.27	0	0		0
483600 0	117800	124000 0	25544 00	297600	285200	0	0		0 0
		124 000	255 440 0	600	285 200 0	0	0		0
483 4.79	7 1.17	1.23	25.32	297 2.95 600	285 28.27 200 0	0	0		0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
4.79	1.17	1.23	25.32	2.95	28.27	0	0		0
R GOAZIABO	DIA	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
ITE		0	0	0	0	0	0		0
483600	117800	124000	2554400	297600	2852000	0	0		0

Boron

					0		d	C	6			
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	Sub-Total (B)(3)	SHRENI SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	Clearing	Bodies Corporate	Any Other (specify)	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	Overseas	Employee Trusts	NBFCs registered with RBI	YASH DHC KHANDELWPK19 AL 91J	RADHEY SHYAM	MANJU AAH KHANDELWPJ412 AL 3G
		AAN 1 CS40 73K	<u></u>		2		0	0	0	DHC 1 PK19 91J	AAW 1 PS63 17A	AAH 1 PJ412 3G
68	68											
30628 0 00	30628 0	19840 0	19840 0	12400 0	21080 0		0 0	0	0	23250 0	0 0 11160	232500
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
306280 30.36 0	306280 3	198400 1	198400 1	12400 0	210800 2.09		0 0	0	C	232500 2.3	111600 1	232500 2.3
30.36	30.36	1.97	1.97	0.12	.09					ယ်	1.11	
306280	306280	198400	198400	124000	210800		0 0	0	0	3250	111600	0
300 280 0	306 280 0	198 400	198 400	00	210 800		0	0	c	232 500	600	500
306 30.36 280 0	30.36	3 1.97	8 1.97	124 0.12	210 2.09		0	0			1.11	2.3
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	<u> </u>	0	0	
30.36	30.36	1.97	1.97	0.12	2.09		0	0	_	2.3	1.11	2.3
O O O O	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	-	0	0	
O	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0	0	C
3062800	3062800	198400	198400	12400	210800		0	0		232500	111600	232300

* DRomand

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

													_		1)													
Category & Name	Shareholders	(1)	13							12			Custodian/DR	Holder	Employee	Benefit Trust	(under SEBI	(Share based	Employee	Benefit)	Regulations,	2014)	Total Non-	Promoter-	Non Public	Shareholding	(C)=	(C)(1)+(C)(2)
PAN	(11)												,															
No. of	older	(III)											0		0								0					
No. of	paid	dp	equity	share	s held	8	(1.1)						0		0								0					
Party	equity	shares	held	3									0		0								0					
Nos. of	underlying	Depository	Receipts	3	1 - 7								0		0								0					
i otal no.	held												0		0						-1		0					
Silar ello	calculate	d as per	SCRR,	1957	As a % of	(A+B+C2)	(VIII)								0													
MILITAN					No of			Class	×				0		C								0					
Rullber of Young Nights here in					No of Voting Rights			Class	~				0		C								0					
of securi	(XI)				ghts			Tot	al				0		0								0					
ritios					Total as	a % of	Total	Voting	rights				0		0								0					
Shares	Underlying	Outstanding	convertible	securities	(including	Warrants)	8								0								0					
shareholdin	g, as a %	assuming	full	conversion	of	convertible	securities (as a	of diluted	share	capital)	1000			0													
100	st	_	_		No.							5			0								C					
Locked in	shares	(XII)			Asa	% of	total	Shar	held				0		0								0					
Sha	plede	othe	encun	N	No.	(No	*	ap	ca	ble	J																	
Shares	pledged or	otherwise	encumbered	(XIII)	Asa	% of	total	share	(Not	applic	able)																	
equity	shares held	in	dematerializ	ed form	(XIX)	(Not	Applicable)																					



Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in	Nationality	Details of holding)/ exercise of right of the	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*	y, whether direct or	indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
	SUSHIL	ABPPA3053 P	ABPPA305300Z2095649 INDIAN		2.3	2.3	2.3			
	AGGARWA L	ı								
>	SUSHIL	AACHS812		INDIAN 2.3	2.3	2.3	2.3	No	No	08-Feb-2019
	KUMAR	7E	1							
	AGGARWA L HUF									
2	SAHIL	ANIPA9007	ANIPA9007 00R7458754 INDIAN	INDIAN	2.3	2.3	2.3			
	AGGARWA	G								
	L									
A	SAHIL	ABAHS497		INDIAN	2.3	2.3	2.3	No	No	08-Feb-2019
	AGGARWA	9P								
	L HUF									

Table II- Unclaim Details

No. of shareholders No of share held	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
--------------------------------------	--

Table III- Unclaim Details

No. of shareholders	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights wi	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such
No of share held	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	en here along with details such as number of snareholders,

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding Chaziabai Name of PAC No. of share Holding Chaziabai		Name of shareholder	Details of the shareho	
No. of share Holding WAZIABAI		Name of PAC	olders acting as persons in	
Shareholding & AZIABAI		No. of share	Concert including their	
	AV	Holding % AZIABAL	Shareholding /	1200